32 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.

P

ride, that's why we are suspending and fining

people who break our code of conduct. Leamn
more at www.itsmarta.com/RidewithRespect.

@
=
>
=,
=
53
=
=
o
=
2]
@
=
S
=
[}
>
[
=
ES]
®
>
2
©
o
2

NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR

-] =] ] -]
1§ — & " ’ &
10 ®r s5 8 g =5 94
NN c 2] £ 58 s& < & < g 83
o f— W SE5 @ @ . O b ® £ S5
= 3 =] o S =g S . S, &g £ & [
Y © (7- 3 She S 85 9.2 S.5 S5 %L Pho
el g TO0T 03 o< 29 S5? 52 o035 29030
P m - = - () =5 N n [ = - ==
(] £ P53 65 BTv w8 Ned 8- 65 - 63
2 g .88 52 t& sEf LEE 2E 59 ;58
— += f— ] 0T B 5 o0g 9acS5 eSS g Bo ¢3T
@ c ES Soe =8 e 299 >0 9 e S8 23509
s LD = ekl E 8§38 3 ©5 £8¢ §88 95 3£ E38
3 ?’F' a 4Mme® MO W= <<a 4<a uW= m0 <mo®
2 £
(& =" H-2-G-1 4 mORAT 1

4:41 4:51 5:03 5:25 5:38 5:58 6:12  6:21

5:01 5:11 5:283 5145 5:58 6:18 6:32  6:41

5:21 5:3il 5:43  6:05 6:18  6:38 6:52  7:01

Routes Intersecting st 5:41 6:5]1 6:03 6:25 6:38  6:58 712 721

Extacion Five Fomta: 6:01 6:11 623 6:45 6:58 7:18  7:32  T:41

BLUE/GREEN RAIL LINE tyyyy, | N 1g:'\A"“E‘ri"“aLs““I?g;rﬁim%j;ﬁ;#ga‘g_’,‘“ﬁ‘ﬁ-er Hills 6:21 6:31 6:43 7:05 7:15 7:35 7:49 7:58
%ggy'p'z:d:;":dﬁ.wrlm 6:41 651  7:03 7:25 7:35 7:55 809 8:18

§§¥§:%ET;Z‘§§:§’:":§:?V'§:‘: N 7:01 7:11 7:23 T7:45 7:58 8:18 8:32  8:41

suecResnmaLUNE | TAEEIShols Th Ph orestFiu: 721 7:31 743 805 8:18 8:38 852 9:01

: Fgf%?i‘ 185-Windsor Stres/Lakewood Ave/Polar Rock 741 7:51 8:03 8:25 8:43 9:03 9:117  9:26

Momora . o 7:58 8:08 8:20 8:42 8:58 9:18 9:32 9:41

RED/GOLD RAIL LINE . 8:18  8:28 8:40 9:02 9:18  9:38 9:52  10:01
E 8:41  8:51 9:03 9:25 9:53 10:13 10:27 10:36

5 . 9:01  9:11 9:23 9:45 10:28 10:48 11:02 11:11

- r:v J . 9:26  9:36 9:48 10:10 11:03 11:23 11:37 11:46
e 2 5 8| uorta |o 10:01 10:11  10:23 10:45 11:38 11:58 12:12 12:21
: Y Gl 2 10:36  10:46 10:58 11:20 12:13 12:33  12:47 12:56

) fanadve: (Route-4) 11:11 11:21  11:33 11:55 12:48  1:08 1:22 1:31
(Route-55) Z o, COModerare . (Route-9) 11:46 11:56 12:08 12:30 1:23  1:43 1:57 2:06

B GEORGIA DEPT. < 12:21 12:31 12:43 1:05 1:58 2:18 2:32 2141

R SAFETY E 12:56 1:06 1:18 1:40 2:33 2:53 3:07 3:16
NORTE : Eastiand R, s 1:31 141 1:53 2:15 3:08 3:28 342 3:51

T ERSECTING ROUTES '“ = (Routa5) 2:06 2:16 2:28 2:50 3:33 353 4:07 4:16
SHOPPNG 241 2551 303 3:25 3:53 4113 427 4:36

CENTER 3116 3:26 3:38 4:00 413  4:33 447  4:56

(Roue® 3:51 401 413 4:35 4:33 453 507 5:16

4:16 4:26  4:38 5:00 4:53 5:13 5:27 5:36

4:36 4:46 458 5:20 5:13 5:33 547 5:56

4:56 5:06 5:18 5:40 5:33 5:53 6:07 6:16

5:16  5:26 5:38 6:00 5:53 6:13 6:27 6:36

5:36 5:46 5:58 6:20 6:13 6:33 6:47 6:56

5:56 6:06 6:18  6:40 6:33 6:53 7:07 T7:16

6:16  6:26 6:38 7:00 6:53 T7:13 7:27 T7:36

6:36 6:46 6:58 7:20 7:28 T7:48 8:02 8:11

6:56 7:06 7:18 T7:40 8:03 8:23 8:37 8:46

7:16  7:26 7:38  8:00 8:38 8:58 9:12 9:21

7:36 7:46 7:58 8:20 9:13 9:33 9147 9:56

8:11 8:21 8:33 8:55 9:48 10:08 10:22 10:31

8:46  8:56 9:08 9:30 10:23 10:43 10:57 11:06

9:21 931 9:43 10:05 10:58 11:18 11:32 11:41

9:56 10:06 10:18 10:40 11:33 11:53 12:07 12:16

L 10:31 10:41 10:53 11:15 12:08 12:28 12:42 12:51

11:06 11:16 11:28 11:50 12:41 1:01 1:15 1:24

11:41  11:51

12:03

12:25

All trips are Lift Equipped.
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS

- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes.

- Locate your stop on the map.

- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time
Point to your stop.

- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip.

- Note: All schedules vary with weather and traffic. Be at the bus stop a few minutes
early to allow for errors in estimating.

TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE)

. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route.
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service.

Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point
of a trip, and other times a regular time point.

loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station.

- If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card
to receive your transfer.

- Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel.

- You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period.

For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665.

For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the
ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.

“The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal
and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color,
or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or
inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and
Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or
404-848-5240.”

FARES
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way)............. $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas,

Elderly, Disabled or Medicare

beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.

All trips are Lift Equipped.

Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.

3= ; :
@n 245 ¢ .. g Bg5 O
ge BT ¢ .3 & > 2T 888
< o < - © S . = o < © E
Sz5 38 S8 2%z °%% T2 58 $us
22 £2 83 10y 389 83 22 322
"52 85 §r Tsf *e8 82 55 Ttz 32 SATURDAY - SABADO
2225 25 g® 28% 255 8° 28 £%2g¢
= .0 £ S o} . © =k 0 9
3288 80 usS =<8 8<d uwWsS B 288 g o 3 2
® .~ oF _- () (] ¥ _- ® -
. W . O > . > .S . . w»
S5 Q . g -~ S [ oC = g £
B =20 @2 5p*o B TY =0 o5
NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR 588 %5 53 840 SEd 53 85 088
5:31 541 553  6:15 6:33 653 7:.07 7:16 ?53 65 32 T a8 P8 BT 85 763
; : : . ; : ; ) Om @c E©8 gy EE 3EEZE E8 8c 8nm
6:06 6116 628  6:50 7:08 7:28 742 751 652 5§ &35 885 g5 §g 2§ &30
= == = = = SE T+ 3
6:41 651 7:03 7:25 7:43  8:03 817 8126 38y 8% 3 2 E3 E LES § : 2 B85 Eoy
7:16 7:26 7:38 8:00 8:18 8:38 8:52 9:01
751 801 813 835 853 913 927 9:36 n_®_®_n n_®_®_n
8:26  8:36 848  9:10 9:28 9148 10:02 10:11 NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR
9:01 911 923 945 10:03 10:23 10:37 10:46 = G2 5D B T
9:36  9:46 9:58 10:20 1041 11:01  11:15 11:24 s B GES GO e e Ten o
10111 10:21 10:33  10:55 1113 11:33  11:47 1156 sl GE GHE s e
10:46 10:56 11:08 11:30 11:51 12111 12:25 12:34 T B O v
11:24 11:34 11:46 12:08 12:23 12:43 12:57  1:06 e o GEE 6 GO GG
11:56 12:06 12:18 12:40 1:01 1:21 1:35 1:44 8:06 8:16 8:08 8:50 9:08 9:08 9:42 9:51
12:34 1244 1256 1:18 1:33  1:53 207 2:16 841 851 9:03 925 943 10:03 10:17 10:26
1:06 1:16 1:28  1:50 2:08 228 242 2:51 916 926  9:38 10:00 10:21 10:41 10:55 11:04
144 1:54 206 2:28 243 303 317 3:26 9:51 10:01 10:13 10:35 10:56 11:16 11:30  11:39
216 226 2:38  3:00 318 338 352 401 10:26 10:36  10:48 11:10 11:31 11:51 12:05 12:14
251 301 313 335 353 413 427 4:36 11:04 1114 11:26 11:48 12:03 12:23 12:37 12:46
3:26 336 348 410 4:28 448 5:02 5N 11:39 1149 12:01 12:23 12:38 12:58 1:12  1:21
401 411 423 445 5:03 523 537 546 12114 12:24 12:36 12:58 1113 1:33 147  1:56
4:36 446 458 5:20 5:38 558 612 621 12:46 12:56  1:08 1:30 1:48 2:08 222 2:31
511 521 533 5:55 6:13  6:33 647 6:56 1:21  1:31 143 2:05 2:23 243 257  3:06
5146 5:56 6:08  6:30 6:51 711 725 T7:34 1:56 2:06 218 2:40 2:58 3:18 332 341
6:21 631 643 T:05 7:26 746 800 8:09 2:31 241 2553 315 3:33 353 4:07 416
6:56 7:06 7:18  T:40 7:58 818 832 841 3:06 316 3:28 3:50 408 428 442 451
734  T:44 756 8:18 8:33 853 9:07 9:16 3:41 351 4:03 425 443 503 517 526
8:09 8:19 8:31 8:53 9:08 9:28 9:42 9:51 4:16 4:26 4:38 5:00 5:18 5:38 5:50 6:01
8:41 8:51 9:03 9:25 9:46 10:06 10:20 10:29 4:51 5:01 513 5:35 5:53 6:13 6:27 6:36
9:16 9:26 9:38 10:00 10:18 10:38 10:52 11:01 5:26 5:36 5:48 6:10 6:28 6:48 7:02 7:11
9:51 10:01 10:13 10:35 10:53 11:13 11:27 11:36 6:01 6:11 6:23 6:45 7:03 7:03 7:37 7:46
10:29 10:39 10:51 11:13 11:31 11:51 12:05 12:14 6:36 6:46 6:58 7:20 7:41 8:01 8:15 8:24
11:01 11:11 11:23  11:45 7141 721 733 755 816 836 8:50 8:59
7:46 T7:56 8:08 8:30 851 911 9225 9:34
All trips are Lift Equipped. 8:24 8:34 8:46 9:08 9:23 9143 9:57 10:06
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. 8:59 9:09 9:21 9:43 9:58 10:18 10:32 10:41
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 9:34 0:44 9:56 10:18 10:33 10:53 11:07 11:16
10:06 10:16 10:28 10:50 11:08 11:28 11:42 11:51
10:41 10:51 11:03 11:25 11:43 12:03 12:17 12:26
W T USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE rANSFERS 11:16 11:26  11:38  12:00 12:08 12:28 12:42 12:51
- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 11:51 12:01 12:13 12:35



